
Opening Hours
Mon-Thu 10am-1pm

Drinks and snacks available outside of opening
hours. Ask in the office for service.

By the community
For the community



Omelettes
Plain
Additional Filling
Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato

Side Salad

£2.00
80p

70p

Slimming World Breakfast
Order by 11am. 3 lean grilled bacon, poached egg,
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, slice of toast

Toasted Teacake
Toast per slice
(Add Jam 50p)

Cheese on Toast
Beans on Toast
Egg on Toast
Bacon on Toast
Additional Topping

£4.00

90p
50p

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.30

60p

Breakfast



Toasties
Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Ham
Additional Filling

£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

60p

Jacket Potato
Plain with Butter
Cheese
Beans
Tuna
Additional Topping

£2.00
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00

80p

Specials
Check out our soup, cake, pie and

pasty boards!



Drinks & Snacks
Tea/Decaf Tea
Herbal Tea

Instant Coffee/Decaf Coffee
Instant Latte
Milky Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Light Hot Chocolate

Cans
Fruit Shoot
Water Bottle

Small Crisps
Walkers
Chocolate Bar

£1
£1.20

£1.20
£1.50

£2
£2

£1.50

90p
60p
60p

50p
60p
50p



Tots Cafe

All children's meal
include a fruit shoot

& a snack

Cheese on Toast

Beans on Toast

Ham Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

£2.50



SPECIALS

Bacon Barm
& Drink*

£3.00

Toasted Teacake
& Drink*

£1.60
*Any drink £1.20 or under


