

Crownway

cafe

Opening Hours Mon-Thu 10am-1pm

Drinks and snacks available outside of opening hours. Ask in the office for service.

By the community For the community

Breakfast

Slimming World Breakfast	£4.00
Order by 11am. 3 lean grilled bacon, poached egg),
tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, slice of toast	
Toasted Teacake	90p
Toast per slice	50p
(Add Jam 50p)	
Cheese on Toast	£2.00
Beans on Toast	£2.00
Egg on Toast	£2.00
Bacon on Toast	£2.30
Additional Topping	60p

Omelettes

Plain	£2.00
Additional Filling	80p
Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato	
Side Salad	70p

Jacket Potato

Plain with Butter	£2.00
Cheese	£2.80
Beans	£2.80
Tuna	£3.00
Additional Topping	80p

Toasties

Cheese	£2.20
Cheese & Onion	£2.60
Cheese & Tomato	£2.60
Cheese & Ham	£2.60
Additional Filling	60p

Specials

Check out our soup, cake, pie and pasty boards!

Drinks & Snacks

Tea/Decaf Tea	£1
Herbal Tea	£1.20
Instant Coffee/Decaf Coffee	£1.20
Instant Latte	£1.50
Milky Coffee	£2
Hot Chocolate	£2
Light Hot Chocolate	£1.50
Cans	90p
Fruit Shoot	60p
Water Bottle	60p
Small Crisps	50p
Walkers	60p
Chocolate Bar	50p

Tots Cafe

Cheese on Toast

Beans on Toast

Ham Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

£2.50

All children's meal include a fruit shoot & a snack

SPEGIALS

Bacon Barm & Drink* £3.00

Toasted Teacake & Drink* £1.60

*Any drink £1.20 or under